
Parents and Citizens Association - Uniform Shop   

 

TRADING HOURS – Term 4  

Monday:  8am to 11.30am  

Wednesday:  8am to 9am 

Friday:  8am to 9am 

 

The Clothing Store is closed on School and Public Holidays unless otherwise 

advertised. 

 

EXTRA UNIFORM SHOP HOURS:  DECEMBER 2016 

Monday  5 December  7.30am to 11.30am 

Tuesday  6 December  7.30am to 11.30am 

Wednesday  7 December  7.30am to 11.30am 

Thursday  8 December  7.30am to 11.30am 

  

UNIFORM SHOP CLOSES FOR 2016 ON THURSDAY 8 DECEMBER 2015 

 

2017 UNIFORM SHOP HOURS   

 Monday  16 January     7.00am to 12.00pm 

 Tuesday  17 January 7.00am to 12.00pm 

 Wednesday  18 January 7.00am to 12.00pm 

 THURSDAY NIGHT 19 JANUARY 3PM TO 8PM ONLY 

 Friday   20 January 7.00am to 12.00pm 

  

Monday  23 January   8.00am to 11.30am 

Tuesday 24 January 8.00am to 11.30am 

Wednesday 25 January 8.00am to 11.30am 

CLOSED THURSDAY 26 JANUARY   

Friday   27 January 8.00am to 11.30am   

 

NORMAL TRADING HOURS RESUMES 30TH JANUARY 2017 

Monday  8.00am to 11:30am                 

Wednesday  8.00am to 9.00am 

Friday  8.00am to 9.00am   

 

A daily stream of good quality 2nd hand items are coming into the Shop for sale,  if 

you are looking for 2nd hand items, please come in and check them out. Also if you 

have any good 2nd hand items for sale – don’t hesitate to bring them in.  We operate 

on 70% to Seller and the P&C keeps 30% of the sale.  

 

Lastly, to all the volunteers that have and will be helping out over the holidays - 

Without you we cannot do it. Words cannot express how much the P&C appreciates 

your kindness and generosity. Evelyn, Melinda, Isabella, Emily, Sue C, Sue Mo, 

Sue Ma, George, Madonna S, Bronwyn, Deb T and Teresa. -- Thank you all so 

much for all your hard work and effort.  To Roberta, Heather and Madonna - A 

million thanks to you Ladies!   

 

HELP NEEDED  -  If you can spare any time to help out in the Uniform Shop - we 

would love to hear from you. To register your help please contact 

uniformshop@cavroadshs.eq.edu.au 

 

Kind regards 

Madonna – Uniform Shop Convenor 

Direct Shop Line - (07) 3394 0724   

mailto:uniformshop@cavroadshs.eq.edu.au

